
Z  ( 1 : 2 )

A ( 1 : 1 )

B-B

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

12

12

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

kg

m= kg 
 

 

P=

U=

Imax=

kW

V / Hz / Ph

A

 

 

 

 

p=

V=

bar

l/min

 

 

 

A_00838

A

projected storage
surface =  m²

Z

A

B B

8
5

a
p

p
ro

x
. 

2
a
p

p
ro

x
. 

Tool Center Point
TCP (on the plane of the flange)

Maximum deflection of the upper arm

TCP

Page 1 of 3 Valid for article number A_00838 & A_00840

L
d

Wd
Depending on
the drive type

4
5

8
a

p
p

ro
x
. 

800

3
2

0
8

4
7

TCP - working range

7
0

50 50

6M  (10x)1
0

1
2

5050

120`0,021192

6
 H

7
5 5

6 H7n

3
5

albert.neumann
autonox Stempel 1



Z  ( 2 : 1 )

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

12

12

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

Z

Drilling holes for locating pins are filled red:
Recommended dimensions of locating pins: Ø12 h6
 
Thread holes for screws M10 (15 mm deep) are coloured green.
The tightening torque for these screws (strenght class 8.8) is 58 Nm.
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Machine frame

Machine frame

Dimensions of the gearbox unit:
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